and fifteen (Iotl:lrs and fiftv-five edits 1$215.55). being for telephone service fur-
nishen to the office of the City Clerk fur the three mouths meting March 31, 191)9. 

Onc in favor of the New York and New Jersey rcicphone Company for the >unt 
of one hundred and eleven dollars and fifteen cents ($111. IS), being for telcph ,nc 
service furnishe=d to the rooms o; the llo:trd of .Vdertnen in the Borough of Rao„k 
!cn for the four month, ending _April 30. 1900 

One in facer '~f the New Vurk and New Jersey Telephone G,tttpanv for site aun 
of thirty-six dollar: